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(416) 505-3040
leigh@sugarteam.ca

LEIGH
SUGAR
Broker

• Prestigious Stonehaven Area
• Bungalow At End Of Court
• Walk-Out Basement
• Carved Into Forest
• Amazing Forest Views

Come See This Amazing
Property For Yourself!

For More Info Visit:
1044SirIvor.com

$1,4
98,0

00

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN OCTOBER 8/9 ~ 2-4PM

1044 SIR IVOR COURT, NEWMARKET

STUNNING HOME ON PREMIUM PIE LOT!
257 Petheram Place. This
is the one! Tastefully updated
throughout. Stunning, open
concept kitchen. Hand scraped
hardwood, crown moulding,
pot lights, wainscoting, custom
built-ins. Located on quiet,
child friendly court. Ultimate
privacy, backing/siding onto
mature trees and parkland.
Act fast, this one won’t last!

DEVIN
CULLEN*

www.devincullen.com
905.640.8900
416.219.2344

All-Stars Realty Inc.,
Brokerage $999,900OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2:00 – 4:00

Welcome to quaint Enniskillen!
Custom built bungalow is
situated on a large 1 acre
lot. Featuring large principal
rooms and 3 + 1 spacious
bedrooms. Located minutes
from Hwy. 407, this property
is well situated for easy GTA
commuting.

$799,900Offered at

GTA HOUSE PRICES TOO HIGH?

ROSS
LAPOINTE

Broker

647-400-7677
www.rosslapointe.com

10 HOUGHTON BLVD. ~ OLD MARKHAM VILLAGE
Fabulous 2700sf Heritage
Reproduction Home. Approx.
1/2 acre lot. 4+l Bedrooms, 5
Baths, newer Kitchen, Fam.
Rm. with fireplace. Finished
W/O Bsmt. with Kitchen,
heated Garage - Rare find, with
lots of potential. All amenities
nearby! Call us today, for your
own private viewing!

INQUIRE

CHRISTINE
TEVLIN* &
NANCY

LAVENDER*
905.477.0011

All-Stars Realty
Inc., Brokerage

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM ** CUL- DE- SAC ** 11 HAMPSTEAD COURT, MARKHAM
Location Is Everything! Charming 4
BR, 4 WR Home On A Child Friendly
Court. Access from Garage To Home.
Main Floor Laundry. Large Irreg. Lot.
2 Skylights. Approx. 2700 SQ FT.
Tastefully Updated 2016: Gleaming
Hardwood & Striking Porcelain
Floors, Kitchen, Bathrooms, Window
Treatments… Come See The Rest At
The Open House

NEHA PANDYA
Broker

416.298.8200

Century 21 Percy
Fulton Ltd. $1,188,000WALK TO BIRCHMOUNT/STEELES & PACIFIC MALL

ADDIE
GALLOP

Sales Representative
addiegallop@royallepage.ca

416.795.7733

PRICED TO SELL!! 2 BED + 2 BATH

CONDO in the heart of Old Markham

Village. This Corner Unit on the Top floor is

856 sq. ft. plus balcony. Upgrades include

9’ Smooth Ceilings, Wood Floors, Granite

in kitchen. Condo amenities include

Rooftop Deck, Party room, Guest rooms,

Exercise room, Underground Parking and

Concierge. Conveniently located near

shops, restaurants and 407.

ABSOLUTE MOVE IN CONDITION!

$429,000618-68 MAIN STREET MARKHAM, OLD MARKHAM VILLAGE

ROGER
KORTSCHOT*
Sales Representative

roger@royallepage.ca
905.940.4180

SPECTACULAR CUSTOM BUILT HOME IN HISTORIC UNIONVILLE
Gorgeous one-of-a-kind home with open
concept design and impressive Great Room.
Stunning Gourmet Kitchen with top-of-the-
line appliances including a Subzero fridge,
Wolf Gas Stove and Bosch Dishwasher,
Granite countertop, Island and walk-in pantry.
Hickory hardwood floors, custom trim and
baseboards, custom doors and hardware,
pot lights thruout. Finished basement with 10’
ceilings. Inground pool with hot tub beautifully
landscaped. Oversized 900 sq foot garage.
Call Roger Direct at 416-729-7074

$2,888,000

DONNA
LINCOLN*

Sales Representative
905.940.4180

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1-4PM - 16 CAIRO COURT, STOUFFVILLE

Selling Real Estate
for Over 40 Years

$1,780,000

EXQUISITE CUSTOM BUILT ELEGANT
EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW, LUXURIOUS
QUALITY/OUTSTANDING DÉCOR. PARADISE
OF PRIVACY- 1.5 ACRES IN PRESTIGIOUS
MATURE TREED COURT. MINUTES TO
LINCOLNVILLE “GO”. BEAUTIFUL VAULTED
CEILINGS & PICTURE WINDOWS, EXTENSIVE
CUSTOM TRIM, GRAND GREAT RM, GOURMET
KITCHEN, FORMAL PRINCIPAL RMS,
STUNNING MASTER BEDRM, UPGRD HARDWD
THRUOUT, 4 BATHS, GORGEOUS FIN BASE.
SERENE COV. BACK PORCH, ULTRA PARADISE
BACKYARD OASIS, WATERFALL, INGROUND
POOL, TRELLIS COV DECK, SHED W/RAMP, 3
CAR O/S GARAGES.

Monarch’s ‘Henry Summerfeldt’
3,600sq. ft. Quality and attention
to detail featuring custom
Paris kitchen, all washrooms
renovated, 2 refinished hardwood
staircases, renovated laundry
room, master bdrm w/gas
fireplace & custom W/I Closet,
library, 3rd floor nanny/in-law
suite plus so much more.

HEART OF UNIONVILLE - 75 WOODMAN’S CHART - $1,888,000

CALL TODAY FOR A CONFIDENTIAL OPINION OF VALUE.

KAREN HARVEY

Broker
CPA, CGA

905.471.2121

CENTURY 21 LEADING EDGE REALTY INC.,
Brokerage

Independently Owned & Operated

SOLD
OVER ASKING


